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about us Who we are

We are ISO certified companies,
built on our founder’s values of excellence,

honesty and hard work

It is in our DNA to deliver the best materials using 
state-of-the art machinery and equipment.
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about us Our products

Our roofing tiles are of the 
highest quality, combining 
durability, sustainability, and 
longevity. Our range includes 
Double Roman and Venetian 
tiles, available in a variety of 
colors and with a selection of 
accessories to meet diverse 
architectural needs.

AGGREGATES

Our cobblestones are 
distinctively shaped and 
available in various colors and 
textures, ideal for creating 
elegant finishes in patios, 
driveways, foyers and garden 
areas.

CONCRETE 
PAVING BLOCKS

CONCRETE 
MASONRY BLOCKS

PRECAST 
PRODUCTS 

We provide value-added 
civil engineering solutions, 
including earthworks, 
pavements, storm water 
drainage, and sewerage 
systems. Our projects 
not only meet budgetary 
requirements but also 
consistently exceed our 
clients’ expectations.

We serve as toll manufacturers 
for the Master® Builders Solutions 
powder range (now branded 
as SIKA) and PowerChem 
construction chemicals. 
These products are integral 
for diverse applications such 
as waterproofing, structural 
strength enhancement, curing, 
floor hardening and the repair and 
renovation of buildings.

CONCRETE PIPES

Our aggregates are essential 
components in a variety of 
applications, including Ready 
Mix Concrete, Asphalt Concrete, 
Surface Dressing, Precast 
Concrete, Plaster Sand, and as 
Subbase material.

COBBLESTONES

Our concrete paving blocks 
are economical and durable, 
available in a variety of colors and 
thicknesses. They are ideal for 
use in parking areas, pathways, 
and both commercial and 
domestic roads.

ROOFING
TILES

Our engineered concrete masonry blocks are 
resilient and versatile, ideal for constructing 
load-bearing walls, partitioning walls, and serving 
as permanent formwork in slabs. Additionally, 
we offer customization options to meet specific 
project requirements, ensuring flexibility and 
precision in design and functionality.

Our precast products are 
manufactured to the highest 
quality standards under controlled 
conditions, ideal for applications 
such as drainage channels, 
decorative enhancements for 
walls and column tops, and fencing 
solutions. 

CONSTRUCTION
CHEMICALS

Our concrete pipes are durable, 
sustainable, fire-resistant, and 
cost-effective. They are ideally 
suited for a variety of applications 
including sewerage systems, 
stormwater drainage, tunnels, and 
underground detention systems.

CIVIL WORKS

Our natural stones are 
precisely machine-cut in a 
variety of sizes, shapes, and 
textures. Ideal for crafting 
unique patterns, they enhance 
the ambiance of walls and 
floors, transforming any space.

NATURAL
STONES

Our Eurocon tiles are 
precision-engineered in a 
variety of distinct shapes, 
colors, and textures. These 
versatile tiles are suitable 
for both internal and external 
applications, enhancing 
landscapes, walls, foyers and 
floors across different building 
types.

EUROCON
TILES
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AGGREGATES (BALLAST/KOKOTO)
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AGGREGATES/ KOKOTO Quarrying & Types of aggregates

We have been manufacturing building materials since 1952. Today, we are a leading supplier of quality construction materials and technical solutions. Over 
the years, we have built up significant expertise and now have a fleet of over 100 trucks to ensure steady delivery to our esteemed clients. We have state-of 
the-art quarry machinery and equipment to allow production of quality aggregates.

Concrete Aggregates refers to the use of coarse materials such as gravel, crushed stone and recycled concrete in the manufacture of concrete. Essentially, 
aggregate materials make up a large portion of the total volume of concrete and serve to enhance its overall strength.

1. AGGREGATES FOR MANUFACTURE OF CONCRETE

FACTORS TO CONSIDER WHEN CHOOSING AGGREGATES FOR USE IN        
CONCRETE
1. Type of binder and cement characteristics such as gypsum or 

alkali content.
2. Total cementitious content.
3. Water-cement ratio.
4. Aggregate type.
5. Degree of hydration or cementing reaction.
6. Total water content in the fresh concrete.
7. Environment/exposure conditions of concrete.
8. Surface: volume ratio of the concrete as affected by shape and 

size of elements.

DIFFERENT CONCRETE APPLICATIONS
1.  Foundations.
2.  Suspended slabs.
3.  Industrial & domestic floors.
4.  Paths, patios & driveways.
5.  Precast lintels, flagstones & blocks.

MATERIALS SPECIFICATION
1. When batching concrete, one should ensure that the aggregate 

does not contain any deleterious material (such as leaves, clay 
etc) as this can have a negative effect on the mix.

2. One should also be aware of the water content of the fine 
aggregates as this is very important in ensuring the control of 
cement content in the mix.

Ready Mix Concrete
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AGGREGATES/ KOKOTO

Abbreviations.
  Imperical Dim. - Imperical Dimensions
  Metric Dim. - Metric Dimensions

Double Crush Aggregates

Aggregates

Stone Dust

Washed Sand

Crusher Run

*Always consult a qualified professional when using the products
*Product specifications are made to KEBS or client custom 
requirements. KS 95:2003 Kenya Standard Specification for 
Narural Aggregates for use in concrete

Quarrying & Types of aggregates

Application Product Code Descritpion Imperial Dim. Metric Dim.
Precast Concrete & 
Ready Mix Concrete

1-11-010-001 Aggregate stone dust 1/8’’ 0 - 3 mm

1-11-010-002 Aggregates 3/8’’ 6 - 10 mm

1-11-010-003 Aggregates 1/2’’ 10 -14 mm

1-11-010-004 Aggregates 3/4’’ 14 - 20 mm

Application Product Code Descritpion Imperial Dim. Metric Dim.

Precast Concrete & 
Ready Mix Concrete

1-11-012-001 Graded Aggregates 1/2’’ + 3/4’’ 10 - 20 mm

1-11-012-002 Graded Aggregates 1/2” +3/4” + 3/8” 5 - 20 mm

Application Product Code Descritpion Imperial Dim. Metric Dim.

Precast & fine 
concrete repair 
works

1-11-011-010 Aggregate all-in 1/4’’+ Dust 0 - 6 mm

Application Product Code Descritpion Imperial Dim. Metric Dim.

Asphat Concrete 
Surface Dressing & 
High Strength Ready 
Mix Concrete

1-11-011-001  Stone Dust 1/8’’ 0 - 3 mm

1-11-011-011 Cubitized 1/4’’ 3 - 5 mm

1-11-011-002 Cubitized 3/8’’ 6 - 9 mm

1-11-011-003 Cubitized 1/2’’ 10 - 14 mm

1-11-011-004 Cubitized 3/4’’ 14 - 20 mm

Application Product Code Descritpion Imperial Dim. Metric Dim.

Ready Mix Concrete 
& Plaster Sand

1-11-013-005 Washed sand 1/16’’ 0 - 3 mm

1-11-013-002 Washed sand 1/8’’ 0 - 4 mm

Application Product Code Descritpion Imperial Dim. Metric Dim.

Sub-base & filling 
material 1-11-011-013 Crusher Run 1 1/2’’ 0 - 37.5mm

Single Crush Aggregates

Graded Aggregates

All in Aggregates

Double Crush Aggregates

Washed Sand

All in Crusher Run
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AGGREGATES/ KOKOTOTypes & Uses of Aggregates

Aggregate Type Imperial 
Dimensions

Metric 
Dimensions

Availability of Aggregate Type 
Respective of Quarry

Kayole Mlolongo

Single Crush 
Aggregates

1/16 “ 0 - 3 mm ✓ ✓

1/8 “ 0 - 4 mm ✓ ✗

1/8 “ 0 - 6 mm ✓ ✗

3/8 “ + dust 6 - 10 mm ✓ ✓

1/2 “ 10 - 14 mm ✗ ✓

3/4 “ 14 - 20 mm ✗ ✓

1/2 “ + 3/4 “ 10 - 20 mm ✓ ✓

Double Crush 
Aggregates

1/8 “ 0 - 3 mm ✓ ✓

3/8 “ 6 - 10 mm ✓ ✓

1/2 “ 10 - 14 mm ✓ ✓

3/4 “ 14 - 20 mm ✓ ✓

Washed Sand 1/16 “ 0 - 3 mm ✗ ✓

1/8 “ 0 - 4 mm ✓ ✓

Graded Crused 
Stone/Crusher 
Run

4 “ 0 - 100 mm ✗ ✗

2.5 “ 0 - 62.5 mm ✗ ✗

1.5 “ 0 - 37.5 mm ✓ ✓
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AGGREGATES/ KOKOTO Gallery

Crushing of the blasted Rocks

trucks at the aggregate loading Zone

Heap of Processed aggregatesDrilling Rock for blasting
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CONCRETE PAVING BLOCKS
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Paving Blocks Paving Block Types and Laying Patterns
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*Shade variations can occur from batch to batch. Samples in the brochures and displays should be viewed as a guide only. Customers should 
ensure that all  delivered products are acceptable, and any concerns are notified to us prior to laying. Product specifications are made to KEBS 
Standards (KS 827: 2003 Kenya  Standards For Pre-cast Concrete Paving Blocks) or client custom requirements. Always consult a qualified 
professional when using the products.

50mm is suitable for side walks & pedestrian paths.
60mm is suitable for driveways & light traffic areas .
80mm is suitable for commercial roads  & heavy traffic areas .

Technical Information PAVING BLOCKS

Quad & Uni (50 mm Thick; minimum strength of 25 N/mm2)

Product Code l x w (mm) pcs/m2 Weight/pc (kgs)  Weight/m2 (kgs) Weight/pallet (kgs) Total m2/pallet Total pcs/pallet

Quad 1-15-020-50-100-200S 200 x 100 50 2.1 100 1000 10 500

Uni 1-15-021-50-112-223S 240 x 130 40 2.5 100 1000 10 400

Behaton Uni Quad Pavia 77 Square Hexagon Shell Decor A set of Piazza

CONCRETE PAVING BLOCK TYPES

Technical Information

Quad, Uni, Decor, Hexagon, 77 Square, Behaton & Shell (60mm Thick; minimum strength of 35 Nmm2)

Product Code l x w (mm) pcs/m2 weight/pc(kgs) weight/m2(kgs) Weight/pal-
let(kgs)

Total m2/pallet Total pcs/pallet

Quad 1-15-020-60-100-200-35S 200 x 100 50 2.4 130 1300 10 500

Uni 1-15-021-60-112-223-35S 240 x 130 40 3.1 130 1300 10 400

Hexagon 1-15-023-60-158-158-35S 205 x 195 40 3.3 130 1560 12.9 516

Shell 1-15-024-60-131-132-35S 200 x 210 36 3.6 130 1300 10.19 367

77 Square (Produced 
at Warren Concrete)

1-15-027-002-60-100-100-35 100 x 100 100 1.2 120 1200 10 1000

Behaton ( Produced at 
Warren Concrete)

1-15-027-001-60-165-200-35 200 x 165 35.6 3 124.6 1246 10 357
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Paving Blocks Technical Information

Uni, Décor & Pavia (60mm Thick; minimum strength of 49 N/mm2)

Product Code l x w (mm) pcs/m2 Weight/pc (kgs) Weight/m2 (kgs) Weight/pallet 
(kgs) Total m2/pallet Total pcs/pallet

Uni 1-15-021-60-112-223S 240 x 130 40 3.3 130 1300 10 400

Décor 1-15-022-60-118-227 225 x 135 38 3.4 130 1560 12 456

Pavia 1-15-025-60-107-280 330 x 110 33 3.9 130 1300 10 330

Quad 1-15-020-60-100-200-35S 200 x 100 50 2.4 130 1300 10 500

77 Square 
(Produced 
at Warren 
Concrete)

1-15-027002-60-100-100-35 100 x 100 100 1.2 120 1200 10 1000
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Paving BlocksPaving Blocks Installation Guideline

Quad Paving block (basket Weave laying Pattern)

1. subgrade, subbase and road-base
It is necessary to prepare subgrade and subbase so that the surface levels 
are within the tolerance. Preparation of the sub material provides a surface 
that is dense enough to prevent laying course material being lost into it during 
construction.

2. Edge Restraints
Should be adequate to support traf  loads and to prevent loss of laying 
course material beneath the surface course. Examples are kerbs and 
channels, established structures or rigid abutments such as paving blocks 
xed vertically and bedded and haunched.

3. surface Course
It is important to lay blocks and make minor adjustments to maintain the bond 
pattern and ensure that the joints remain wide enough for sand  Block 
paving is designed to function with sand -  joints, which will normally lie 
within the range of 1 - 1.5mm when placed hand tight. The joint width will be 

4. Compaction, Joint Filling and vibrating of Paving blocks
Use compacting equipment and transmit a frequency of vibration in the range 
75 - 100Hz. After compaction of the surface course, spread sand or crushed 

might stain pavement surface, if this is an important consideration. 

ConCREtE PavInG bloCKs layInG GuIDElInEs 

*For Illustration Purpose (laid Quad paving blocks with subbase layers).

Quad Paving Blocks

Sand Bed Subbase Materials

Underlying Earth Surface

Compacted Subbase Materials
 » Remove the sand from joints around the  block and level it out. Remove 
and stack further blocks until the working area is exposed.
 » Using suitable excavated or new material,  the excavation and compact 
suf  to avoid subsequent settlement. Before the original blocks are re-
laid, clean off all loose and extraneous material. 
 » Re-lay the blocks and bond them into the existing pavement. Use compacting 
equipment and transmit a frequency of vibration in the range 75 - 100Hz.

A properly designed, located & constructed concrete block pavement will 
perform well for many years. A combination of regular inspection & light 
maintenance will ensure long-term durability and performance.

RECoMMEnDatIons FoR REPaIRs & RElayInG bloCKs

MaIntEnanCE  oF bloCKs

*F uidance.
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PlaceholderPaving Blocks
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Masonry Blocks Concrete Blocks Benefits

1. REDuCEs ConstRuCtIon Cost

reduces cost in various ways. To produce clay 
brick, hectares of land, tons of wood and coal are 
wasted. If we practice using concrete block we can 
save these natural resources to build our home, 

-
tions. Each block can save approximately 25% 
compared to using clay brick. Quarry cut stone 
requires large land masses for its extraction and 
once depleted become redundant sites resulting in 
further environmental damage.

2. REDuCE MaIntEnanCE Cost
In the long run, concrete buildings and pavements, 
“stand the test of time”  through their low 
maintenance  requirements & have a signi ant 
sustainable advantage over other structures. 
Moisture, which can undermine other building 
materials through rust or rot, has no weakening 
effect on concrete. Neither termites/mold take 
any toll on concrete. In fact, concrete continues 
to strengthen over time, which is why concrete 
structures built thousands of years ago are still 
intact.

3. EXtREMEly DuRablE
Concrete is one of the most durable materials 
on Earth. Concrete homes are far less likely to 
suffer damage in the event of earth tremors and 
earthquake. Concrete blocks can be reinforced 
to protect against high winds or earth tremors. If 
damage does occur, the structural integrity of the 
home typically remains intact, allowing for easier 
rebuilding. Concrete block is unquestionably the 

most practical home building material. there’s no 
rotting or wall warping. Your home retains its appeal 
and its value – beautifully.

4. EnERGy savER
Insulated concrete wall systems provide high 
R-value and thermal mass with low air ltration 
to provide superior thermal ef iency  and optimal 
energy performance over the long life of the 
building. Since homes and buildings constructed 
with insulated concrete walls are not subject to 
large daily temperature tuations, owners can 
lower heating and cooling bills by up to 25%.

5. DEsIGn FlEXIbIlIty
Concrete block is an extremely exible building 
material. Concrete block can be used to build 
just about any type of house feature imaginable. 
Columns, archways and other intricate designs are 
all easily achieved with the material. Building with 
concrete block means you have the exibility to do 
just about anything you want. Whether it be a one-
story home or a three-story home with such options 
as high ceilings & tall windows concrete block 
provides the needed exibility for every type of job. 
On the contrary quarry cut stone cannot be easily 
altered and are dif t to repair or relocate.

6. sustaInabIlIty
Concrete blocks are made from recyclable 
materials hence reducing its impact on natural 
resources. On the contrary, clay bricks & quarry cut 
stones, once formed are dif lt to remold and 
reuse.

Concrete blocks used in building Construction

Concrete blocks Manufacturing Process

6  aDvantaGEs oF ConCREtE bloCKs
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Masonry Blocks Paving Blocks Installation Guideline
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PRECAST PRODUCTS
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Precast Products Technical Information

Application Product Code Imperial Dim. 
l x w x h (in)

Metric Dim. 
l x w x h (mm)

Drainage
Dia. x Height (in)

Drainage
Dia. x Height (mm)

Weight
 (kgs) pcs/ton

Drains surface 
water with silt 
or debris into 
drainage pipes

1-15-030-24-18-09 24” x 18” x 9” 600 x 450 x 225 12” x 6’ 300 x 150 92 11

1-15-030-24-13-7.5 24” x 13.5” x 7.5” 600 x 330 x 190 9” x 5” 230 x 125 91 20

1-15-030-24-10-05 24” x 10” x 5” 600 x 250 x 125 6” x 3” 150 x 75 34 29

Invert block Drain

Application Product Code Imperial Dim. 
l x w x h (in)

Metric Dim. 
l x w x h (mm)

Drainage
Dia. x Height (in)

Drainage
Dia. x Height (mm)

Weight
 (kgs) pcs/ton

Drains surface 
water with 
silt/debris 
into drainage 
pipes

1-15-31-600-400-600 24” x 30” x 19” (R) 600 x 750 x 475 (R) 24” x  16” 600 x 400 158 6

1-15-31-600-300-600 24” x 30” x 14” (R) 600 x 750 x 350 (R) 24” x 12” 600 x 300 155 6

1-15-31-525-350-600 24” x 26.5” x 17” (R) 600 x 670 x 425 (R) 21” x 14” 525 x 350 151 7

1-15-31-450-300-600 24” x 24” x 15” (R) 600 x 600 x 375 (R) 18” x 12” 450 x 300 121 8

1-15-31-300-200-600 24” x 17.5” x 11” (NR) 600 x 450 x 275 (NR) 12” x 8” 300 x 200 92.5 11

Application Product Code Imperial Dim. 
w x l x h (in)

Metric Dim. 
w x l x h (in)

Weight
 (kgs) pcs/ton

Drains water 
into drainage 
pipes

1-15-130-32-24-07 32” x 24” x 7“ 800 x 600 x 175 135 7

1-15-130-32-20-07 32” x 20” x 7“ 800 x 500 x 175 116 8

1-15-130-15.6-18-5 15.6” x 22” x 5” 390 x 450 x 125 51 20

Application Product Code Imperial Dim. 
l x w x h (in)

Metric Dim. 
l x w x h (mm)

Weight
 (kgs) pcs/ton

Drains water 
into a drain  1-15-035-03-09-24  24” x 9” x 3”  600 x 225 x 75  26  38

Rectangular Invert block Drain

shallow block Drain

side slab

*The above weights and pcs/ton are estimates for informational purpose only K

*Imperial Dim - Imperial Dimensions, *Metric Dim - Metric Dimensions, *Drainage Dia. x Height - Drainage Diameter x Drainage Height   *NR - Not Reinforced, *R - Reinforced

*Imperial Dim - Imperial Dimensions, *Metric Dim - Metric Dimensions, *Drainage Dia. x Height - Drainage Diameter x Drainage Height

Invert Block Drain (Plain)

Invert Block Drain (for Side Slab use)

Side Slab

l
w

h

h

w
l

l

h

h
l

w

h

w
l

Shallow Block Drain

Rectangular Block Drain (for Side Slab use)

Drainage Dia. Drainage Height

Drainage HeightDrainage Dia.

Drainage Height

w

Drainage Dia.

*Imperial Dim - Imperial Dimensions, *Metric Dim - Metric Dimensions

*Imperial Dim - Imperial Dimensions, *Metric Dim - Metric Dimensions
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Precast Products

Application Product Code Imperial Dim. 
 l x w x h (in)

Metric Dim. 
l x w x h (mm)

Weight
 (kgs) pcs/ton

Cover block 
drains on 
various roads 
rigidly and 
properly in 
order to avoid 
any serious 
mishaps

1-15-311-SQ-600-600-75 24” (S) x 24” x 3” 600 (S) x 600 x 75 60 15

1-15-311-SQ-600-600-100 24” (S) x 24” x 4” 600 (S) x 600 x 100 42 23

1-15-311- 450-600 24” (S) x 18” x 4” 600 (S) x 450 x 100 65 15

1-15-311-RT-600-450-075 24” x 18” (S) x 4” 600 x 450 (S) x 100 58 17

1-15-311-400-400-50 16” x 16” (S) x 2” 400 x 400 (S) x 50 18 55

1-15-311-SQ-400-400 16” (G) x 16” x 2” 400 (G) x 400 x 50 17 58

Drain Cover Slabs

Drain Cover SlabDrain Cover SlabDrain Cover Slab

Paving Slab

*The above weights and pcs/ton are estimates for informational purpose only. Product specification are made to KEBS (made to KS 829 Kenyan Standard Specification for Precast Concrete) or client custom requirements. 
*Always consult a qualified professional when using the product.

Paving Slab

Application Product Code Imperial Dim. 
w x l x h (in)

Metric Dim. 
w x l x h (mm)

Weight
 (kgs) pcs/ton

Washing oily & 
extreme dirt

1-15-190-08 20” x 24” x 16” 500 x 600 x 400 86.50 12

1-15-190-08-24-16 20” x 24” x 16” 500 x 600 x 400 92 12

Dhobi Sink

Dhobi Sink

w
l l

w w
l

w

l

l
w

h

h

h h h

*Imperial Dim - Imperial Dimensions, *Metric Dim - Metric Dimensions

*Imperial Dim - Imperial Dimensions, *Metric Dim - Metric Dimensions

Technical Information

*Imperial Dim - Imperial Dimensions, *Metric Dim - Metric Dimensions 

Application Product Code Imperial Dim. 
l x w x h (in)

Metric Dim. 
l x w x h (mm)

Weight 
(kgs) pcs/ton

Provides an 
ideal smooth 
surface to 
walk on for 
pedestrian 
access around 
homes, 
gardens and 
buildings

1-15-100-12-12-24 12” x 12” x 2” 300 x 300 x 50 10 100

1-15-100-20-20-24 20” x 20” x 2” 500 x 500 x 50 23 44

1-15-100-24-9-24 24” x 9” x 2” 600 x 225 x 50 15 59

1-15-100-24-12-24 24” x 12” x 2” 600 x 300 x 50 19 45

1-15-100-18-18-24 18” x 18” x 2” 450 x 450 x 50 23 43

1-15-100-24-18-24 24” x 18” x 2” 600 x 450 x 50 31 30

1-15-100-24-24-24 24” x 24” x 2” 600 x 600 x 50 39 22
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Precast Products Technical Information

Application Product Code Imperial Dim. 
l x w x h (in)

Metric Dim. 
l x w x h (mm)

Weight 
(kgs) pcs/ton

Prevents damage 
to a pavement 
from exposed 
running water

1-15-095-05-4-36 5” x 4” x 36” (ST) 125 x 100 x 900 27 34

1-15-095-05-4-36 5” x 4” x 36” (RD) 125 x 100 x 900 27.5 36

Application Product Code Imperial Dim. 
l x w x h (in)

Metric Dim. 
l x w x h (mm)

Weight 
(kgs) pcs/ton

Barrier 
preventing 
damage along a 
pavement

1-15-090-05-10-36 5” x 10” x 36” (ST) 125 x 250 x 900 65 15

1-15-090-05-10-36 5” x 10” x 36” (RD) 125 x 250 x 900 65 15

1-15-090-4-8-36 4” x 8” x 36” 100 x 200 x 900 24 42

Produced 
at Warren 
Concrete

1-15-090-4-8-20 8” x 4” x 20” 200 x 100 x 500 24 42

Road Kerbs, Garden Kerbs and Edge Kerbs

Road Channel

*Imperial Dim - Imperial Dimensions, *Metric Dim - Metric Dimensions 

Application Product Code Imperial Dim. 
 h x l x w (in)

Metric Dim. 
h x l x w (mm)

Weight
 (kgs) pcs/ton

Creates neat 

curved edges.

1-15-160-10-18-18 10” x 18” x 18” 250 x 450 x 450 90 11

1-15-160-10-12-12 10” x 12” x 12” 250 x 300 x 300 45 21

*The above weights and pcs/ton are estimates for informational purpose only K

Application Product Code Imperial Dim. 
w x h (in)

Metric Dim. 
w x h (mm)

Weight
 (kgs) pcs/ton

Protects loose 
soil along 
slopes

1-15-080-0300-0200-0100 13.2” x 7.2” 330 x 180 16.8 59

1-15-080-0400-0400-0100 14” x 7.2” 330 x 180 17 58

Eclipse Blocks

Quadrant

Eclipse Blocks

Quadrant

Road Channel

Road Kerb and Garden Kerb

l

w

h h

w

l

w
h

l

h

l

w

h

w w

h

*Imperial Dim - Imperial Dimensions, Metric Dim - Metric Dimensions

*Imperial Dim - Imperial Dimensions, Metric Dim - Metric Dimensions
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Precast ProductsTechnical Information

Application Product Code Product Name Imperial Dim. 
 w x l (in)

Metric Dim. 
w x l (mm)

Weight
 (kgs) pcs/ton

Provide a 
cost 
effective 
way to 

ff 
any style 
of a wall 
or a 
window 
respectively

1-15-050-04 Wall Copping 4” wall x 24”long 100 wall 600 long 9.5 105

1-15-050-06 Wall Copping 6”wall x 24”long 150 wall 600 long 9 67

1-15-050-08 Wall Copping 8”wall x 24”long 200 wall 600 long 17 59

1-15-050-09 Wall Copping 9” wall x 24”long 225 wall 600 long 14 56

1-15-050-12 Wall Copping 12”wall x 24”long 300 wall 600 long 17 45

1-15-035-175-600 1 sided wall copping 7” x 24” 175 x 600 10 100

1-15-035-225-600 1 sided wall copping 9” x 24” 225 x 600 12 83

1-15-035-250-600 1 sided wall copping 10” x 24” 250 x 600 15.5 70

1-15-035-300-600 1 sided wall copping 12” x 24” 300 x 600 17 45

1-15-035-375-600 1 sided wall copping 15” x 24” 375 x 600 20 40

1-15-170-09 Window Cill 7” x 24” 175 x 600 5 91

1-15-170-12 Window cill 10” x 24” 250 x 600 20 50

Window cill and Wall Copping

Application Product Code Imperial Dim. 
 l x w (in)

Metric Dim. 
l x w (mm)

Weight
 (kgs) pcs/ton

Decorative 
pieces that 
create 
elegance to a 
gate or wall 
tops

1-15-036-012-012 12” x 12” 300 x 300 13 71

1-15-036-016-016 16” x 16” 400 x 400 23 40

1-15-036-018-018 18” x 18” 450 x 450 30 30

1-15-036-020-020 20” x 20” 500 x 500 32 39

1-15-036-020-020 R 20” x 20” Raised 500 x 500 45 22

1-15-036-024-024 24” x 24” 600 x 600 59 15

Pillar Copping

Application Product Code Product Name Imperial Dim. 
l x w x h (in)

Metric Dim. 
l x w x h (mm)

Weight
 (kgs)

pcs/ton

Grass paver 1-15-013-450-450-65 Block Lattice 18” x 18” x 2.6” 450 x 450 x 65 17.8 57

lattice block

*The above weights and pcs/ton are estimates for informational purpose only K
ions.

Lattice Block

Pillar Copping

Window Cill

Wall Copping One Sided Wall Copping

w
l

h

w

l

l

ww

l

w

l
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*Imperial Dim - Imperial Dimensions, *Metric Dim - Metric Dimensions

Application Product Code Product Name Imperical Dim. 
w x h x l (in)

Metric Dim. 
w x h x l (mm)

Weight
 (kgs) pcs/ton

Strong, not 
susceptible to 
ground rot & 
are durable for 
fencing

1-15-070-04-05-010-B

Fencing Posts

4” x 5” x (10 FT) 100 x 125 x 3048 86 11

1-15-070-04-05-08-01 4” x 5” x (8 FT) 100 x 125 x 2440 65 15

1-15-070-06-06-08 6” x 6” x (8 FT) 150 x 150 x 2440 182 5

1-15-071-04-05-08 Supporter Poles 4” x 5” x (8 FT) 100 x 125 x 2440 64 16

Fencing Posts and Supporter Poles

Application Product Code Product Name Imperical Dim. 
 l x w (in)

Metric Dim. 
l x w (mm)

Weight
 (kgs) pcs/ton

Innovative 
products 
designed  
to form 
external 
boundary wall 
for residential 
agricultural 
& industrial 
compounds

1-15-075-01-06-01 Plain 72” x 12” 1800 x 300 237 15

1-15-075-01-06-02 Decorated 72” x 12” 1800 x 300 238.5 31

1-15-076-06-06-08 Post (8 FT) 8 FT x 6”  2440 x 150 99 10

1-15-076-06-06-10 Post (10 FT) 10 FT x 6” 3048 x 150 128 7

1-15-076-06-06-11 Post (11 FT) 11 FT x 6”  3350 x 150 143 6

1-15-076-06-06-12 Post (12 FT) 12 FT x 6” 3660 x 150 156 6

1-15-077-20-20 Panel Post Base 20” x 20” 500 x 500 148 6

Wall Panel, Post and Base

Application Product Code Product 
Name

Imperical 
Dim. 

w x h x l (in)

Metric Dim. 
w x h x l (mm)

Weight
 (kgs) pcs/

ton

Mobile concrete bench 1-15-092-6 Garden Chair 27” x 32” x 73” 675 x 800 x 1825 280 4

Crush barrier along roads
1-15-070-0600-0800-
2000 Safety Barrier 24” x 32” x 80” 600 x 800 x 2000 1260 1

Garden Chair and Safety Barrier

*The above weights and pcs/ton are estimates for informational purpose only. Product specification are made to KEBS (made to KS 829 Kenyan Standard Specification for Precast Concrete) or client custom requirements. 
*Always consult a qualified professional when using the product.

Garden Chair Safety Barrier

Panel Post Base Wall Panel Panel Post

l
w

l

w w

w l

h

lw

h

Fencing Post Supporter Post

w

l1

h
h

w

l

l2

* l  = l1 +  l2   

l
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*Imperial Dim - Imperial Dimensions, *Metric Dim - Metric Dimensions

Application Product Code Product Name Imperical Dim. 
w x h x l (in)

Metric Dim. 
w x h x l (mm)

Weight
 (kgs) pcs/ton

Strong, not 
susceptible to 
ground rot & 
are durable for 
fencing

1-15-070-04-05-010-B

Fencing Posts

4” x 5” x (10 FT) 100 x 125 x 3048 86 11

1-15-070-04-05-08-01 4” x 5” x (8 FT) 100 x 125 x 2440 65 15

1-15-070-06-06-08 6” x 6” x (8 FT) 150 x 150 x 2440 182 5

1-15-071-04-05-08 Supporter Poles 4” x 5” x (8 FT) 100 x 125 x 2440 64 16

Fencing Posts and Supporter Poles

Application Product Code Product Name Imperical Dim. 
 l x w (in)

Metric Dim. 
l x w (mm)

Weight
 (kgs) pcs/ton

Innovative 
products 
designed  
to form 
external 
boundary wall 
for residential 
agricultural 
& industrial 
compounds

1-15-075-01-06-01 Plain 72” x 12” 1800 x 300 237 15

1-15-075-01-06-02 Decorated 72” x 12” 1800 x 300 238.5 31

1-15-076-06-06-08 Post (8 FT) 8 FT x 6”  2440 x 150 99 10

1-15-076-06-06-10 Post (10 FT) 10 FT x 6” 3048 x 150 128 7

1-15-076-06-06-11 Post (11 FT) 11 FT x 6”  3350 x 150 143 6

1-15-076-06-06-12 Post (12 FT) 12 FT x 6” 3660 x 150 156 6

1-15-077-20-20 Panel Post Base 20” x 20” 500 x 500 148 6

Wall Panel, Post and Base

Application Product Code Product 
Name

Imperical 
Dim. 

w x h x l (in)

Metric Dim. 
w x h x l (mm)

Weight
 (kgs) pcs/

ton

Mobile concrete bench 1-15-092-6 Garden Chair 27” x 32” x 73” 675 x 800 x 1825 280 4

Crush barrier along roads
1-15-070-0600-0800-
2000 Safety Barrier 24” x 32” x 80” 600 x 800 x 2000 1260 1

Garden Chair and Safety Barrier

*The above weights and pcs/ton are estimates for informational purpose only. Product specification are made to KEBS (made to KS 829 Kenyan Standard Specification for Precast Concrete) or client custom requirements. 
*Always consult a qualified professional when using the product.

Garden Chair Safety Barrier

Panel Post Base Wall Panel Panel Post

l
w

l

w w

w l

h

lw

h

Fencing Post Supporter Post

w

l1

h
h

w

l

l2

* l  = l1 +  l2   

l
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Precast Products

Application Product Code Product Name Imperial Dim. 
 l x w x h (in)

Metric Dim. 
l x w x h (mm)

Weight
 (kgs) pcs/ton

Provide clear 
& long-lasting 
identification 
for utility 
service lines 
which may 
be buried              
underground

1-15-195-09-09 A.V & S.V 2” x 9” x 44” 50 x 230 x 1110 18 56

1-15-195-09-09-42 F.H & W.L 2” x 9” x 42” 50 x 230 x 1050 18 56

1-15-070-2.8-9.6-30 U.G Cable 9.6” x 2.8” x 30” 70 x 40 x 750 28 36

1-15-311-0300-0300 Earth Box & Cover 12” x 12” x 9” 300 x 300 x 225 23.50 43

1-15-010-50 Stay Blocks 22.4” x 15.2” x 2.4” 560 x 380 x 60 (1/2) 26.50 38

1-15-010-75 Stay Blocks 22” x 15.2” x 2.4” 550 x 380 x 60 (3/4)  27.50 36

1-15-010-100 Stay Blocks 26.4” x 18.5” x 2.6”  660 x 470 x 65 (1)  57.00 18

PCC Marker Posts, Earth Box & Stay Blocks

Hatari Tiles

Application Product Code Product Name Imperial Dim. 
 l x w (in)

Metric Dim. 
l x w (mm)

Weight
 (kgs) pcs/ton

Protects under- 
ground cable & 
utility lines from 
damage

1-15-140-06-15 Hatari Cable Tile 15” x 6” 375 x 150 4 250

1-15-140-6-12 Hatari Slab LV 12” x 6” 300 x 150 5 200

1-15-140-9-22.5 Hatari Slab HV 15” x 9” 375 x 225 15 67

*The above weights and pcs/ton are estimates for informational purpose only. 
*Product specification are made to KEBS (made to KS 829 Kenyan Standard Specification for Precast Concrete) or client custom requirements. 
 ENA TS 43-91 Energy Networks Association Technical specification Standards is KP16C/313/TSP/07/001:Specification for concrete products (hatari and stay blocks). Always consult a qualified professional when using the product.

Hatari Slab HVHatari Slab LVHatari Cable Tile

AV                    S.V                      F.H                 W.L

Earth Box & Cover UG Cable Stay Block

Application Product Code Product Name Imperial Dim. 
h x w x l (in)

Metric Dim. 
h x w x l (mm)

Weight
 (kgs) pcs/ton

Used on floors 
and walls to 
create a neat 
finish and act 
as barrier to 
water 
penetrating 
areas

1-15-100-08-08-075P Floor Tile

Plain/Coloured

3/4” x 8” x 8” 19 x 200 x 200 2 600

1-15-100-08-08-075C 3/4” x 8” x 8” 19 x 200 x 200 2 600

1-15-100-010-010-075 Interlocking Tile

Plain/Coloured

3/4” x 10” x 10” 19 x 250 x 250 2.5 400

1-15-100-10-10-075C 3/4” x 10” x 10” 19 x 250 x 250 2.5 400

1-15-100-012-012-075P Floor Tile

Plain/Coloured

3/4” x 12” x 12” 19 x 300 x 200 4 250

1-15-100-12-12-075C 3/4” x 12” x 12” 19 x 300 x 200 4 250

Interlocking Floor and Wall Tiles

Interlocking Tile 

l

w

l

w

l

w

h

lw
w l

h
w

l

h

w

l

*Imperial Dim - Imperial Dimensions, *Metric Dim - Metric Dimensions

*Imperial Dim - Imperial Dimensions, *Metric Dim - Metric Dimensions

*Imperial Dim - Imperial Dimensions, *Metric Dim - Metric Dimensions
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Precast Products Beam & Block

Parameter Typical Value / Range

Beam depths/sizes 150 mm for standard span and load applications & 225 
mm for heavy duty and longer span requirements.

Beam weight ≈ 35 kg/m (150 mm), up to ≈ 68 kg/m (225 mm)

Infill block size 380mm*200mm*150mm

Infill block strength ≥ 3.5 kN/mm² (transverse capacity) tested in accor-
dance to Kenyan Standards.

Span capability Up to ~ 8 m (depends on loading & beam section)

Imposed design loads Residential ~ 1.5 kN/m²; heavier uses up to 5–10 kN/
m² as required

Fire resistance Up to 1 hour (depends on beam size & concrete cover)

Sound insulation Suitable for intermediate floors in housing when de-
tailed to approved standards

Thermal / insulation options Can integrate lightweight blocks or insulation to en-
hance U-values

BEAM & BLOCK FLOOR SYSTEM

OVERVIEW

INFILL BLOCK

T-BEAM

KEY SPECIFICATIONS & PERFORMANCE

INSTALLATION NOTES & DESIGN CRITERIA

Beam & Block is a suspended floor slab system using precast T-beams and infill blocks. 
T-shaped beams are laid in rows, supported on internal walls, then infill blocks fill the 
spaces. Utilities and trunking are laid on top, followed by a 50 mm screed to finish the floor.
This approach enables rapid installation, strong structural performance, and adaptability 
across various spans and load requirements.

Our standard solid blocks measure 380mm x 200mm x 150mm and are manufactured using 
a high-pressure hydraulic press. These 150mm aggregate blocks deliver a transverse 
strength of 3.5 KN, verified through rigorous testing in compliance with both Kenyan and 
British Standards

» Provide minimum bearing of 100 mm on masonry or 75 mm on steel supports. Grout 	
   all beam/block interfaces with a cement–sand mix (e.g. 1:3 or 1:6, per spec) to ensure     	
   composite action.
» Ensure proper ventilation of voids beneath suspended floors (e.g. 1,500 mm² per m  	   	
   run of wall) to avoid moisture buildup. Allow for camber (upward curvature) inherent in 	
   prestressed beams when specifying final floor level. 
» Service penetrations should be through infill blocks, not through beams. Any gaps must 
be sealed with structural grout. For heavy load zones (garages, mechanical footprints), 
specify thicker beams or additional reinforcement topping. 

380mm

26mm

85mm

65mm

150mm

T-Beam
150mm

150mm

67mm

119mm
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Subsoil after removal of topsoil
and vegetation

DPC

Foundation brickwork

Grout brushed in

T-Beam

Void

Ring Beam

Beam & Block

BENEFITS AND USES

BENEFITS

TYPICAL GROUND FLOOR SLAB

TYPICAL UPPER FLOOR / ROOF SLAB

USES

»  Minimal excavation and no backfill: Only foundation trenches are needed; the suspended 
    floor rests on walling
»  No formwork: The system is self-supporting and needs no shuttering
»  No propping: No temporary props are needed during installation
» No extra reinforcement: Beams are prestressed and conform to standards, so no 
    additional BRC or steel mesh is required
»  Fast, easy installation: Components are placed rapidly with minimal machinery
»  High performance and durability: Resistant to weather, rot, and movement; stable, solid 
    floors
»  Safe working platform immediately: Once installed the floor can be used for further work
»  All-weather construction: Installation is not dependent on specific weather conditions
»  Acoustic performance: Good at reducing floor-to-floor noise, no timber squeaks
»  Fire resistance: Provides enhanced fire protection thanks to concrete
»  Thermal moderation: Concrete’s heat storage properties help regulate indoor temperature
»  Long lifespan: Precast structures last for decades under normal conditions
»  Reduced theft / material losses: Custom elements cannot easily be reused elsewhere; 
    less exposure to theft

1.	 Ground floor slabs; beams supported on walls, blocks infill

2.	 Roof / flat slab systems; often with slight slope + waterproofing

3.	 Septic tank covers; suspended slabs over tank walls

4.	 High-rise & commercial building floors, for strength, durability and repeatability

5.	 Staircases; using beams as stringers with infill steps

6.	 Lintels; precast prestressed beams over openings

7.	 Tent / platform decks; raised slabs for off-ground use

8.	 Water tower slabs; designed beam layouts for elevated tank loads

9.	 Industrial cold storage slabs; use lightweight infill (e.g. foam) where needed

10.	 Steel decking / mezzanine floors; composite usage with metal decking
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Precast Products Beam & Block

TYPICAL BEAM PLAN 150 MM LOAD TABLE

225 MM LOAD TABLE

Beam - Block Types

Su
pe

r 
Im

po
se

d 
Lo

ad

1.5KN/m2 4.7 5.8 6.4

2.0KN/m2 4.4 5.5 6.1

2.5KN/m2 4.2 5.3 5.8

3.0KN/m2 4.0 5.1 5.6

4.0KN/m2 3.8 4.7 5.2

5.0KN/m2 3.5 4.4 4.9

7.5KN/m2 3.1 3.8 4.3

10.0KN/m2 2.8 3.4 3.8

Beam - Block Types

Su
pe

r 
Im

po
se

d 
Lo

ad

1.5KN/m2 6.5 8.0

2.0KN/m2 6.1 7.7

2.5KN/m2 6.0 7.4

3.0KN/m2 5.7 7.1

4.0KN/m2 5.4 6.7

5.0KN/m2 5.1 6.3

7.5KN/m2 4.5 5.6

10.0KN/m2 4.0 5.0

380 380

SCALE 1:10

TYPICAL SECTION SINGLE BEAM AND BLOCK DETAIL  (150mm)

67 6767

 50mm TOPPING INCLUDING
SCREED FOR FINISH

GROUTING MIX APPLIED
BEFORE SCREED FINISH

15
020

0

50

380 67

119 328 119 328 119 328 119

 TOPPING

INSITU BEAM

SCALE 1:10

TYPICAL DETAIL WHERE BEAM AND
 BLOCK CHANGE DIRECTION

15
0 20

0

50

119328119

15
020

0

50

 TOPPING

PRECAST BEAM

SCALE 1:10

TYPICAL DETAIL  WHERE 2 BEAMS FACE
EACH OTHER

15
0

50

20
0

INSITU BEAM

100(min)
precast Beam and block

slip block same density

 as of the block wall

SCALE 1:10

EDGE WALL/ BEAM AND BLOCK
 SLAB CONNECTION DETAIL

15
0

50

20
0

SCALE 1:10

TYPICAL EDGE DETAIL

BEAM

 TOPPING

15
0

50

20
0

Density of Hollow Infill blocks = 1160Kg/m³, Topping (50mm)= 1.25KN/m2,
Celling plaster for suspended floor 12mm thick + tiles 18mm = 0.72KN/m2

Residential houses = 1.5KN/m2, Hotels = 2.0KN/m2, Classrooms = 3.0KN/m2,
Shops = 4.0KN/m2, Workshops = 5.0KN/m2; Industrial walkways = 7.5KN/m2

Density of Hollow Infill blocks = 1160Kg/m³, Topping (50mm)= 1.25KN/m2,
Celling plaster for suspended floor 12mm thick + tiles 18mm = 0.72KN/m2

Residential houses = 1.5KN/m2, Hotels = 2.0KN/m2, Classrooms = 3.0KN/m2,
Shops = 4.0KN/m2, Workshops = 5.0KN/m2; Industrial walkways = 7.5KN/m2

*The above weights and pcs/ton are estimates for informational purpose only. Product specifications are made 
to KEBS (made to KS 829 Kenyan Standard Specification for Precast Concrete) or client custom requirements.
*Always consult a qualified professional when using the product.
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T-Beam Data

Block Data					   
Application Product Code Imperial Dim. (W × H × L) (in) Metric Dim. (W × H × L) (mm) Weight (kgs) Pcs/Ton

Suspended floor slabs 1-15-012-150-200-380-002 7.87 × 14.96 × 5.91 200 × 380 × 150 13.5 74

Application Product Code Imperial Dim. (W × H × L) (in) Metric Dim. (W × H × L) (mm) Weight (kgs) Pcs/Ton

Beam and block flooring 
provides a quick, durable, 
and cost-effective solution for 
constructing suspended floors. 
The infill blocks distribute 
loads evenly between precast 
concrete beams, creating a 
solid, stable base ready for 
screeding and finishing.

P-1-15-199-00150-0119-1800 4.7 × 5.9 × 70.9 119 × 150 × 1800 43.2 23.1

P-1-15-199-00150-0119-2000 4.7 × 5.9 × 78.7 119 × 150 × 2000 48.0 20.8

P-1-15-199-00150-0119-2400 4.7 × 5.9 × 94.4 119 × 150 × 2400 57.6 17.4

P-1-15-199-00150-0119-2600 4.7 × 5.9 × 102.4 119 × 150 × 2600 62.4 16.0

P-1-15-199-00150-0119-2700 4.7× 5.9 × 106.3 119 × 150 × 2700 64.8 15.4

P-1-15-199-00150-0119-3000 4.7 × 5.9 × 118.1 119 × 150 × 3000 72.0 13.9

P-1-15-199-00150-0119-3200 4.7 × 5.9 × 126.0 119 × 150 × 3200 76.8 13.0

P-1-15-199-00150-0119-3400 4.7 × 5.9 × 133.7 119 × 150 × 3400 81.6 12.3

P-1-15-199-00150-0119-3600 4.7 × 6.0 × 141.7 119 × 150 × 3600 86.4 11.6

P-1-15-199-00150-0119-3700 4.7 × 6.0 × 145.7 119 × 150 × 3700 88.8 11.3

P-1-15-199-00150-0119-3800 4.7 × 6.0 × 149.6 119 × 150 × 3800 91.2 11.0

P-1-15-199-00150-0119-4000 4.7 × 6.0 × 157.5 119 × 150 × 4000 96.0 10.4

P-1-15-199-00150-0119-4200 4.7 × 6.0 × 165.4 119 × 150 × 4200 100.8 9.9

P-1-15-199-00150-0119-4400 4.7 × 6.0 × 173.2 119 × 150 × 4400 105.6 9.5

P-1-15-199-00150-0119-4600 4.7 × 6.0 × 181.1 119 × 150 × 4600 138.8 7.2

P-1-15-199-00150-0119-5900 4.7 × 6.0 × 232.2 119 × 150 × 5900 141.6 7.1

P-1-15-199-00150-0119-6000 4.7 × 6.0 × 236.2 119 × 150 × 6000 144.0 6.9

*The above weights and pcs/ton are estimates for informational purpose only. Product specifications are made to KEBS (made to KS 829 Kenyan Standard Specification for Precast Concrete) or client custom requirements.
*Always consult a qualified professional when using the product.
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straight and Radial Road KerbsCrash barrier

ventilation Grills block Drains & side slabs Fencing Posts and supporter Posts
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application Product Code ID
 (mm)

ED
 (mm)

Effective
length (mm)

Weight
 (kgs)

Wall 
thickness (mm) l1 (mm) l2 (mm)

Used for 
land surface 
water
drainage
systems.

1-15-220-0100-1000 100 150 1000 24 25 15 15

1-15-220-0150-1000 150 205 1000 35 28 20 20

1-15-220-0225-1000 225 285 1000 65 30 20 20

1-15-220-0300-1000 300 375 1000 87 38 25 25

1-15-220-0375-1000 375 455 1000 117 40 27 27

1-15-220-0450-1000 450 535 1000 160 43 30 30

1-15-220-0525-1000 525 625 1000 187 50 32 32

1-15-220-0600-1000 600 715 1000 261 58 37 37

1-15-220-0760-1000 760 890 1000 402 65 45 45

1-15-220-0915-1000 915 1055 1000 535 70 45 45

1-15-220-1070-1000 1070 1250 1000 600 70 45 45

1-15-220-1200-1000 1200 1350 1000 760 75 50 50

1-15-220-1350-1000 1350 1530 1000 870 90 75 75

1-15-220-1500-1000 1500 1700 1000 1207 100 75 75

ogee Joint Concrete Pipes

application Product Code Imperial Dim. 
Dia x Height (in)

Metric Dim. 
Dia x Height (mm)

Weight
 (kgs) pcs/ton

Used for
open storm
water
drainage
systems

1-15-240-0150-1000 6” x 39” 150 x 1000 14 71

1-15-240-0225-1000 9” x 39” 225 x 1000 28 35

1-15-240-0300-1000 12” x 39” 300 x 1000 39 26

1-15-240-0375-1000 15” x 39” 375 x 1000 56 18

1-15-240-0450-1000 18” x 39” 450 x 1000 76 13

1-15-240-0525-1000 21” x 39” 525 x 1000 88 11

1-15-240-0600-1000 24” x 39” 600 x 1000 124 8

1-15-240-0900-1000 36” x 39” 900 x 1000 234 4

Half Round ogee Concrete Pipes

*The above weights and pcs/ton are estimates for informational purpose only  using the product.

abbreviations.
Imperial Dim. - Imperial Dimensions
Metric Dim. - Metric Dimensions 
Dia - Diameter 
ID - Internal Diameter
ED - External Diameter

ED ID

Cross section of a ogee Joint Concrete Pipes

Half Round ogee Joint Concrete Pipes

Dia Length

ogee Joint Concrete Pipes

Effective Length
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Concrete Pipes Technical Information

application Product Code ID
 (mm)

ED
 (mm)

Effective
length 
(mm)

Weight
 (kgs)

Wall 
thickness 

(mm)

oD
 (mm)

l1 
(mm)

l2
(mm)

Rubber
 Rings

Dia. (mm)

Spigot & 
socket for 
Flexible
jointed
concrete 
pipes used 
for sewerage 
systems.

1-15-200-0150-1200 150 210 1200 54 30 300 50 50 230

1-15-200-0225-1200 225 301 1200 101 38 380 55 55 235

1-15-200-0300-1200 300 380 1200 148 40 490 55 55 280

1-15-200-0375-1200 375 465 1200 198 45 580 55 55 270

1-15-200-0450-1500 450 590 1500 433 70 680 100 100 310

1-15-200-0525-1500 525 665 1500 515 70 800 100 100 350

1-15-200-0600-1500 600 760 1500 634 80 870 100 600 350

1-15-200-0760-1500 760 920 1500 920 80 1040 100 760 400

1-15-200-0825-1500 825 991 1500 1150 83 1100 115 825 440

1-15-200-0900-1500 900 1100 1500 1350 100 1250 115 900 400

spigot & socket for Flexible jointed Concrete Pipes

application Product Code ID
 (mm)

ED
 (mm)

Effective
length (mm)

Weight
 (kgs)

Wall 
thickness (mm)

oD
 (mm) l1 (mm) l2 (mm)

Spigot & 
socket for 
Rigid
jointed
concrete 
pipes used 
for storm 
water and 
sewerage 
systems.

1-15-210-0100-1000 100 156 1000 34 28 230 15 150

1-15-210-0150-1000 150 210 1000 45 30 270 20 150

1-15-210-0225-1000 225 285 1000 74 32 390 20 190

1-15-210-0300-1000 300 376 1000 113 38 480 25 210

1-15-210-0375-1000 375 455 1000 141 40 550 27 215

1-15-210-0450-1000 450 536 1000 192 43 640 30 225

1-15-210-0525-1000 525 615 1000 259 45 740 37 260

1-15-210-0600-1000 600 704 1000 340 52 860 38 280

1-15-210-0760-1000 760 870 1000 385 55 980 20 290

1-15-210-0835-1000 825 945 1000 440 60 1040 20 320

spigot & socket for Rigid Jointed Concrete Pipes

*The above weights are estimates for informational purpose only  using the product.

abbreviations;  ID - Internal Diameter, ED - External Diameter, OD - Outside Diameter & Rubber Rings Dia - Rubber Rings Diameter

Cross sectional view of spigot & socket for 
Flexible/Rigid Jointed Concrete Pipes

spigot & socket 
for Flexible/Rigid Jointed

Concrete Pipes

Rubber Ring for spigot
 & socket for Flexible 

Jointed Concrete Pipes

Effective Length
OD ID ED
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Height

application Product Code Imperial Dim. 
ID x Height (in)

Metric Dim. 
ID x Height(mm)

Weight
 (kgs) pcs/ton

Used to
cover
manhole 
ring 
pipes.

1-15-311-01220-150 48” x 6” 1220 x 150 506 2

1-15-311-01070-150 42” x 6” 1070 x 150 433 2

1-15-311-00915-150 36” x 6” 915 x 150 379 3

1-15-311-00685-150 27” x 6” 685 x 150 284 4

Manhole Cover slab

*The above weights and pcs/ton are estimates for informational purpose only  using the product.

application Product Code Imperial Dim. 
ID x Height (in)

Metric Dim. 
ID x Height (mm)

Weight
 (kgs) pcs/ton

Used as a
manhole to
clear
blockage in
drainage
systems.

1-15-315-1200-1000 48” x 39” 1200 x 1000 760 1

1-15-315-1200-0750 48” x 30” 1200 x 750 570 1

1-15-315-1200-0610 48” x 24” 1200 x 610 465 2

1-15-315-1200-0450 48” x 18” 1200 x 450 345 2

1-15-315-1200-0305 48” x 12” 1200 x 305 232 4

1-15-315-1070-1000 42” x 39” 1070 x 1000 600 1

1-15-315-1070-0750 42” x 30” 1070 x 750 450 2

1-15-315-1070-0610 42” x 24” 1070 x 610 365 2

1-15-315-1070-0450 42” x 18” 1070 x 450 270 3

1-15-315-1070-0305 42” x 12” 1070 x 305 180 5

1-15-315-0915-1000 36” x 39” 915 x 1000 535 2

Manhole Rings

application Product Code ID
 (mm)

ED
 (mm)

Effective
length (mm)

Weight
 (kgs)

Wall 
thickness (mm) l1 (mm) l2 (mm)

Capture 
water around 
external area 
of porous 
pipes

1-15-230-0100-0760 100 150 760 16 25 15 15

1-15-230-0150-1000 150 204 1000 32 27 20 20

1-15-230-0225-1000 225 285 1000 51 30 20 20

1-15-230-0300-1000 300 374 1000 72 37 25 25

Porous Concrete Pipes

abbreviations.
Imperial Dim. - Imperial Dimensions
Metric Dim. - Metric Dimensions 
Dia - Diameter 
ID - Internal Diameter
ED - External Diameter

Cross-sectional view of
Porous Concrete Pipes Porous Concrete Pipes

Manhole Rings

Manhole Cover slab

ID

ID

Height

ED ID

Effective Length
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Concrete Pipes Technical Informaton

Application Product Code Imperial Dim. 
ID x Length (in)

Metric Dim. 
ID x Height (mm)

Weight
 (kgs) pcs/ton

Anchor & 
guide loads
from other
pipes

1-15-120-04-09 4” x 9” 100 x 225 29 34

1-15-120-06-09 6” x 9” 150 x 225 43 23

1-15-120-06-06 6” x 12” 150 x 300 68 14

Concrete Pipe Saddle

Application Product Code Imperial Dim. 
ID x Height (in)

Metric Dim. 
Dia x Height (mm)

Weight
 (kgs) pcs/ton

Collects 
surface water

1-15-311-01220-150 48” x 6” 1220 x 150 503 2

Concrete Road Gully

Application Product Code Imperial Dim. 
ID (in) x Degrees

Weight
 (kgs)

For Flexible 
Jointed pipes

For Ogee            
Jointed pipes

For Rigid Jointed 
pipes

Connection 
that directs 
water in pipes 
along sewer 
lines.

1-15-310-0100-45 4” x 450 18

1-15-310-0100-90 4” x 900 19

1-15-310-0150-45 6” x 450 25

1-15-310-0150-90 6” x 900 23

1-15-310-0225-45 9” x 450 44

1-15-310-0225-90 9” x 900 41

1-15-310-0300-45 12” x 450 94

1-15-310-0300-90 12” x 900 97

Concrete Pipe Bends

Abbreviations.
Imperial Dim. - Imperial Dimensions
Metric Dim. - Metric Dimensions 
ID - Internal Diameter

 Concrete Road Gully

 Concrete Pipe Bend

Concrete Pipe Saddle

Le
ng

th

ID

ID

De
gr

ee
s

ID

Le
ng

th

*The above weights and pcs/ton are estimates for informational purpose only. Product specifications are made to KEBS (KS 02-548) or client custom requirements. Always consult a qualified professional when using the product.

Concrete backdrops and Junctions Pipes

application Product Code
Imperial Dim. 

Connection Dia x Main lin Dia 
(in)

Metric Dim. 
Connection Dia x Main lin Dia 

(mm)

For Flexible 
Jointed pipes

For ogee   Joint-
ed pipes

For Rigid Jointed 
pipes

Acts as a 
connector of 
different pipes 
with different 

w.

1-15-270-0100-0100 4” x 4” 100 x 100

1-15-270-0100-0150 4” x 6” 100 x 150

1-15-270-0100-0225 4” x 9” 100 x 225

1-15-270-0100-0300 4” x 12” 100 x 300

1-15-270-0150-0150 6” x 6” 150 x 150

1-15-270-0150-0225 6” x 9” 150 x 225

1-15-270-0150-0300 6” x 12” 150 x 300

1-15-270-0150-0375 6” x 15” 150 x 375

1-15-270-0150-0450 6” x 18” 150 x 450

1-15-270-0150-0600 6” x 24” 150 x 600

1-15-270-0225-0225 9” x 9” 225 x 225

1-15-270-0300-0300 12” x 12” 300 x 300

1-15-270-0375-0375 15” x 15” 375 x 375

1-15-270-0450-0450 18” x 18” 450 x 450  

Abbreviations.
Imperial Dim. - Imperial Dimensions
Metric Dim. - Metric Dimensions 
Dia - Diameter

Cross sectional view (T Junction Concrete Pipe) Cross sectional view (Y Junction Concrete Pipe)

Connection 
Diameter

M
ai

n 
Li

ne
 

Di
am

et
er

 T Junction Concrete Pipe

*The above weights and pcs/ton are estimates for informational purpose only  using the product.
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Concrete PipesTechnical Information

Concrete backdrops and Junctions Pipes

application Product Code
Imperial Dim. 

Connection Dia x Main lin Dia 
(in)

Metric Dim. 
Connection Dia x Main lin Dia 

(mm)

For Flexible 
Jointed pipes

For ogee   Joint-
ed pipes

For Rigid Jointed 
pipes

Acts as a 
connector of 
different pipes 
with different 

w.

1-15-270-0100-0100 4” x 4” 100 x 100

1-15-270-0100-0150 4” x 6” 100 x 150

1-15-270-0100-0225 4” x 9” 100 x 225

1-15-270-0100-0300 4” x 12” 100 x 300

1-15-270-0150-0150 6” x 6” 150 x 150

1-15-270-0150-0225 6” x 9” 150 x 225

1-15-270-0150-0300 6” x 12” 150 x 300

1-15-270-0150-0375 6” x 15” 150 x 375

1-15-270-0150-0450 6” x 18” 150 x 450

1-15-270-0150-0600 6” x 24” 150 x 600

1-15-270-0225-0225 9” x 9” 225 x 225

1-15-270-0300-0300 12” x 12” 300 x 300

1-15-270-0375-0375 15” x 15” 375 x 375

1-15-270-0450-0450 18” x 18” 450 x 450  

Abbreviations.
Imperial Dim. - Imperial Dimensions
Metric Dim. - Metric Dimensions 
Dia - Diameter

Cross sectional view (T Junction Concrete Pipe) Cross sectional view (Y Junction Concrete Pipe)

Connection 
Diameter

M
ai

n 
Li

ne
 

Di
am

et
er

 T Junction Concrete Pipe

*The above weights and pcs/ton are estimates for informational purpose only  using the product.
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Concrete PipesGallery

ogee Pipes spigot & socket with Rigid Joint Pipes ogee Pipes ogee Pipes

ogee Pipes

Manhole Chambers spigot & socket with Flexible Joint Pipes
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concrete roof tiles Features and Benefits of Concrete Roof Tiles

We are a well-known and trusted concrete roof tile manufacturer that not only provides quality products with unmatched durability and sustainability, but 
also exquisite beauty. Available in a vast array of rich colors and striking  the concrete roof tile is sure to meet your residential or commercial design 
needs while exceeding your performance expectations.

Concrete Roof tile, the top material in Durability, sustainability and longevity. Whether you are building a new custom home or residential community, re-
 your existing residence, or specifying a commercial structure, your project deserves the best roof possible. The facts speak for themselves. When 

you compare a properly installed concrete tile roof system against all others, it is a beautiful, cost-effective and high-performing alternative that exceeds 

joint joint 

expectations, while providing years of protection and peace of mind.

5 KEy bEnEFIts oF ConCREtE tIlE RooFInG
1. DEsIGn

Color variety : Concrete tiles come in a wide array of colors, from 
light shades to dark or multi-colored, making it 
easy to coordinate your roof with exterior colors.

Pro  and styles : Concrete tiles can match any architectural style, 
from colonial to contemporary. 

Increased value : Houses sell better and faster, with more appraisal 
credits.

2. sustaInablE buIlDInG

sustainability : Concrete tiles, are highly ef   products 
that may qualify for LEED  – the most 
widely used green building rating  system in the 
world.

Environmentally Responsible : Materials do not deplete limited natural 
resources and use no chemical preservatives in 
production. All waste can be recycled and tile’s 
long life cycle reduces the need for  and 

Re ctivity  : Concrete tile’s inherent  properties allow 
for the tiles to  sunlight and release heat for 
greater energy ef  instead of absorbing it 
and transferring it from the roof deck and into the 
structure.

3. aCoustIC PERFoRManCE
The density of concrete tiles helps to reduce external sound particularly, rain & hail

4. DuRabIlIty
long-term : Concrete tiles have the lowest life-

cycle cost of any other  material. 
Centuries-old tile roofs still endure today.

Fire Resistance  : Concrete tiles are  resistant as a 
product and a system.

High Wind Resistance : Concrete tile  has been tested to 
withstand wind speeds up to 150 miles 
per hour.

salt-safe, Frost & Hail Resistance : Concrete tiles are salt-safe & frost-
resistant, making them suitable for any 
location, including harsh marine areas. 
They can resist damage from hailstones 
that are larger than a golf ball.

5. Easy to Install & loW MaIntEnanCE

Easy to Install : Concrete tiles are one of the simplest 
systems to install when done by trained 
professionals.

Fewer Installation & Maintenance Costs : Installation and maintenance 
costs are much lower than other 
materials.

Easy to Repair : Concrete tiles are easiest to repair 
because a damaged tile can be 
individually replaced.

Easy to Maintain : Concrete tiles are practically 
maintenance free.
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Colour Product Code Weight (kgs) pcs/ton pcs/m2

Double Roman Grey 1-15-400-01-100 4.5 222 9

Double Roman Red R110 1-15-400-01-100 4.5 222 9

Double Roman Red R130 1-15-400-01-130 4.5 222 9

Double Roman Red R660 1-15-400-01-660 4.5 222 9

Double Roman Dark Grey 1-15-400-01-DGY 4.5 222 9

Double Roman Green 1-15-400-01-GX 4.5 222 9

Double Roman Grey 1-15-400-01-GY 4.5 222 9

Colour Product Code Weight (kgs) pcs/ton pcs/m2

Ridge & Hip Grey 1-15-420-00 4.1 244 N/A

Ridge & Hip Dark Grey 1-15-420-00-DGX 4.1 244 N/A

Ridge & Hip Green 1-15-420-00-GX 4.1 244 N/A

Ridge & Hip Brown 1-15-420-000 4.1 244 N/A

Ridge & Hip R110 1-15-420-110 4.1 244 N/A

Ridge & Hip R130 1-15-420-130 4.1 244 N/A

End Ridge R110 1-15-430-110 4.1 244 N/A

Y Apex 1-15-440-110 3.9 256 N/A

size of Double Roman tile;
Roof Pitch;
Headlap;
Gauge;
linear Cover;
Weight at max gauge;
Weight per 1000 tiles;
net covering capacity at max gauge;

420 mm x 330mm (16.5” x 13”)
300 minimum (250 in colour through smooth faced)
75 mm (3”) minimum
345 mm (13.5”) maximum
300 mm (11.75”)
44 Kg/m2 (81 lbs/yd2) approx.
4.6 tonnes (4.2 tons) approx.
9.7 tiles/m2 (8 tiles/yd2)

size of venician tile;
Roof Pitch;
Headlap;
Gauge;
linear Cover;
Weight at max gauge;
Weight per 1000 tiles;
net covering capacity at max gauge;

420 mm x 330mm (16.5” x 13”)
17.50 minimum 250 maximum
75 mm (3”) minimum 100 mm (4” maximum)
345 mm (13.5”) maximum
300 mm (11.75”)
47 Kg/m2 (87 lbs/yd2) approx.
4.9 tons approx.
9.7 tiles/m2 (8 tiles/yd2)

Effective length of Ridge tile;  1 foot long (12”) ;  300 mm long 

Concrete Roof tiles are designed to preserve, prolong & protect 

aesthetic beauty. T Venician & Double 
Roman roof tiles. 

Concrete Ridge tiles are intersections of all roofs that require 
careful weather blocking such as preventing wind-driven rain. 
They are provided in matching color exture of the 

*Available colours include;Grey, Dark Grey, Green, brown and Red.

*Shade variations can occur from batch to batch. Samples, brochures and displays should 
be viewed as a guide only. Customers should ensure that all delivered products are 
acceptable, and any concerns are noti d to us  prior to laying.

Double Roman Venician Ridge Y Apex End Ridge

Colour Product Code Weight (kgs) pcs/ton pcs/m2

Venician Red R110 1-15-400-01-110 4.9 204 9

Venician Red R130 1-15-400-01-130 4.9 204 9

Venician Brown 660 1-15-400-01-660 4.9 204 9

Venician Brown 1-15-400-01-BN 4.9 204 9

Venician Green 1-15-400-01-GN 4.9 204 9

Venician Grey 1-15-400-01-GY 4.9 204 9
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concrete roof tiles Installation Guideline

according to a study performed by the national association of Home builders (naHb) of the 
usa and bank of america, a concrete tile roof is the most cost-effective roo  material 
available. Concrete roof tile is 30-50 percent less expensive than clay when it comes to both 
product and installation costs. Many homes built with these  concrete roof tiles still  re -
main, proving their durability. Concrete roof tiles have experienced 100-year lives in Europe, 
usa & other parts of the world.

Concrete 
Roof tile

asphalt
shingle tile

Clay
 Roof tile

stone
Coated tile

average lifespan

Recyclable

Design versatility

Class a Fire Resistant

Hail/Impact Resistant

Resistant (150mph wind)

Freeze-thaw Resistant

Insulative Properties

75 years 20 years 75 years 75 years

Image Comparison

FEatuREs

CoMPaRatIvE tablE  In suMMaRy
1. Concrete roof tiles are produced from all-natural products 

that are fully recyclable and biodegradable at the end of 
their lifespan.

2. Compared to other  materials, concrete roof tile 
systems have the lowest life cycle costs based on the 
life of the  material and required maintenance. In 
addition, the long life of a tile roof reduces the need for 

3. Concrete roof tile come in a multitude of colors and 
to choose from that complement various architectural 
styles. 

4. Concrete roof tiles are installed in a way that allows air 
to circulate under and through the tile, resulting in greater 
energy ef y.

  

 » Low maintenance and easy to install.
 » Suitable for most climates and coastal areas.
 » Durable and weather resistant.
 » Safe to walk on.
 » Affordable.
 » Available in many shapes and colours.
 » Provides excellent insulation from heat and sound.
 » Made from sustainable & recyclable material.

FEatuREs oF RooFInG tIlEs
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concrete roof tilesComparison to other Roofing Tiles

according to a study performed by the national association of Home builders (naHb) of the 
usa and bank of america, a concrete tile roof is the most cost-effective roo  material 
available. Concrete roof tile is 30-50 percent less expensive than clay when it comes to both 
product and installation costs. Many homes built with these  concrete roof tiles still  re -
main, proving their durability. Concrete roof tiles have experienced 100-year lives in Europe, 
usa & other parts of the world.

Concrete 
Roof tile

asphalt
shingle tile

Clay
 Roof tile

stone
Coated tile

average lifespan

Recyclable

Design versatility

Class a Fire Resistant

Hail/Impact Resistant

Resistant (150mph wind)

Freeze-thaw Resistant

Insulative Properties

75 years 20 years 75 years 75 years

Image Comparison

FEatuREs

CoMPaRatIvE tablE  In suMMaRy
1. Concrete roof tiles are produced from all-natural products 

that are fully recyclable and biodegradable at the end of 
their lifespan.

2. Compared to other  materials, concrete roof tile 
systems have the lowest life cycle costs based on the 
life of the  material and required maintenance. In 
addition, the long life of a tile roof reduces the need for 

3. Concrete roof tile come in a multitude of colors and 
to choose from that complement various architectural 
styles. 

4. Concrete roof tiles are installed in a way that allows air 
to circulate under and through the tile, resulting in greater 
energy ef y.

  

 » Low maintenance and easy to install.
 » Suitable for most climates and coastal areas.
 » Durable and weather resistant.
 » Safe to walk on.
 » Affordable.
 » Available in many shapes and colours.
 » Provides excellent insulation from heat and sound.
 » Made from sustainable & recyclable material.

FEatuREs oF RooFInG tIlEs
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cobblestones Technical Information

1. subgrade, subbase and road-base
It is necessary to prepare subgrade and subbase so that 
the surface levels are within the tolerance. Preparation of 
the sub material provides a surface that is dense enough 
to prevent laying course material being lost into it during 
construction.

2. Edge Restraints
Should be adequate to support traf  loads and to prevent 
loss of laying course material beneath the surface course. 
Examples are kerbs and channels, established structures 
or rigid abutments such as cobblestones xed vertically 
and bedded and haunched.

3. surface Course
It is important to lay cobblestones and make minor 
adjustments to maintain the bond pattern and ensure 
that the joints remain wide enough for sand 
Cobblestones is designed to function with sand - 
joints. The joint width will be  by cobblestones 
shape and bond pattern.

4. Compaction, Joint Filling & vibrating of Paving blocks
Use compacting equipment with a rubber mounted plate 
and transmit a frequency of vibration in the range 75 - 
100Hz. After compaction of the surface course, spread 
sand or crushed rock  over the surface and brush 
it into the joints. Do not use sand which might stain 
pavement surface, if this is an important consideration. 

ColouRED CobblEstonEs layInG GuIDElInEs

Rubber Mallet

» Remove the sand from joints around the  block and level it out. Remove and stack 
further blocks until the working area is exposed.

» Using suitable ex excavation and compact 
   suf  to avoid subsequent settlement. Before the original cobblestones are re-laid, 
   clean of  all loose and extraneous material.
 Re-lay the cobblestones and bond them into the existing pavement. 

» Use compacting equipment & transmit a frequency of vibration in the range 75 - 100Hz.

RECoMMEnDatIons FoR REPaIRs & RElayInG ColouRED CobblEstonEs
 A properly designed, located, and constructed cobblestones 
pavement will perform well for many years. A combination of 
regular inspection & light maintenance will ensure long term 
durability and performance.

*F
professional or contact our technical department for guidance.

MaIntEnanCE 

spade spirit level stakes Wheelbarrow

tools FoR usE WHEn layInG/RElayInG ColouRED CobblEstonEs

aCCEssoRIEs FoR usE WHEn ClEanInG ColouRED CobblEstonEs

HCl acid Mixing bucket Clean Water scrubbing brush

note: Please take exceptional care when handling Hydrochloric Acid (HCL). 
Always use suitable Personal Protective Equipment (PPE).
Recommended ration for cleaning: Mix 1/2 liter of acid to 10 liters of clean water.
(Always add HCL acid to water to create an acid wash mixture.) 
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natural stones Wall Cladding effect

MasonRy & WallInG stonEs
Natural Stone can be used for cladding of houses 
& fence walls. It is also used for landscaping in 
patios & compounds. When arranged artistically it 
can create visual effects and textures. 

Coloured stone grouting is also available. 

*Colour shades may vary as these are natural products. The images presented above are for reference purpose only.
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T
shapes or the shapes can be mixed to blend and create unique mosaic patterns. Stone mosaic patterns create unique ambiance to feature walls. 

*Colour shades may vary as these are natural products. The images presented above are for reference purpose only.
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natural stones Stone Accessories

During the cladding process on exterior walls, natural stone Window Cills 
are used to drain rain water away from the window. 
When they have been used with marching colour combination they create a 

exterior walls. 

GaRDEn stonE tIlEs
Stones tiles can be used to create 
unique patterns in the garden
area. 

stonE KERbs
Stones kerbs are  stone 
accessories used in the garden 
area or pavement area f or s oil 
retention.

stonE CHannEls
Nicely  cut and shaped  stones 
which are used as channels  to 
direct surface  water  into the 
drainage systems. They also create 
a neat view of the pathway where 
they have been utilized.

natural stone Window Cill

Garden stone tiles

natural stone Wall tiles natural stone Floor tiles

*Colour shades may vary as these are natural products. The images presented above are for reference purpose only.
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natural stonesStone Tiles Wall Patterns

third bond (100mm x 50mm x 15mm)

stitch bond (100mm x 25mm x 15mm)

stacker bond (100mm x 100mm x 15mm)

Herringbone (100mm x 500mm x 15mm)

CoRal, natuRal, MaKos & MaZERas stonE PattERns

PattERn CREatIon
Patterns can be easily created by the use of colour, size or orientation chang-
es. Some tiles express when they are used in a s imple but elegant pattern. 
Features of some tiles are perfect for intricate patterns on walls. 

*Colour shades may vary as these are natural products. The images presented above are for 
reference purpose only.
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natural stones Stone Tiles Floor Patterns

CoRal, natuRal, MaKos & MaZERas stonE PattERns

PattERn CREatIon
Patterns can be easily created by the use of colour, size or orientation chang-
es. Some tiles express when they are used in a s imple but elegant pattern. 
F

*Colour shades may vary as these are natural products. The images presented above are for 
reference purpose only.
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Free  length Pattern
a 500 mm x 450 mm x 15mm 
b 450 mm x 450 mm x 15mm
C 400 mm x 450 mm x 15mm
D 300 mm x 450 mm x 15mm
E 200 mm x 450 mm x 15mm

opus
a 400 mm x 400mm x 15mm
b 200 mm x 400mm x 15mm
C 200 mm x 200mm x 15mm

Classic opus
a 300 mm x 450 mm x 15mm
b 300 mm x 300 mm x 15mm
C 150 mm x 300 mm x 15mm
D 150 mm x 150 mm x 15mm

Grand opus 1
a 200 mm x 200 mm x 15mm
b 200 mm x 400 mm x 15mm
C 400 mm x 400 mm x 15mm
D 400 mm x 600 mm x 15mm

Grand opus 2 
a 200 mm x 200 mm x 15mm
b 200 mm x 400 mm x 15mm
C 400 mm x 400 mm x 15mm
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Construction Chemicals Powergrout Specifications

    additives.
 » Purpose: Durable jointing for tiles or stone installations.

 » Ensure all joints are clean, dust-free, and free of excess  adhesive or          
    bedding mortar.
 » Remove all spacers, and verify tiles (especially textured or matte)  
    are easy to clean before grouting.

 » Mix using a powered mixer until achieving a lump-free, creamy 
    mortar.
 » Let the mixture rest for 5 minutes before application.

 Interior and exterior surfaces, for joints up to 6mm.
 Suitable for:
 » Ceramic tiles, marble, natural or stone glass.
 » Residential structures, swimming pools, commercial buildings,       
    and fountains.

PoWERGRouts1 KG& 3KG

 » Available in 1KG, 3KG, and 5KG packages.
 » Colors: White, Ivory and Beige.

MatERIal DEsCRIPtIon

tyPICal aPPlICatIons

KEy FEatuREs anD bEnEFIts

PaCKaGInG

tyPICal PRoPERtIEs

aPPlICatIon GuIDlInEs

suRFaCE PREPaRatIon

MIXInG

Feature

Mold and water resistant Reduces moisture-related issues

Excellent workability Easy to apply

Uniform color and appearance

Crack resistant Low shrinkage ensures durability

Property Details

Appearance

Water Demand 25 - 30%

Pot Life 1 - 2 hours

Drying Time 16 - 24 hours

Flexural Strength

Application Temp1 0 - 38˚C

Item Quantity

Power Grout Powder 10KG

Clean Water 2 - 3 Litres
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Construction Chemicals Powertile 2000 Specifications

 » Type: Cement-based tile adhesive for ceramic tiles.
 » Color: Grey.
 » Purpose: Designed for a wide range of ceramic tile installations.
 » Applications: Ideal for indoor use on floors, walls, kitchens, and  
    showers in both residential and commercial spaces.

 » Ensure the surface is clean, stable, and free from debris, paint, oil, or             
    other contaminants.
 » Verify tiles are dry and free of adhesion-hindering substances.

 » Mix using a power mixer for at least 5 minutes to form a lump-free    
    paste.
 » Allow the mixture to rest for 5 minutes before application.

POWERTILE 2000

MATERIAL DESCRIPTION

KEY FEATURES AND BENEFITS

TYPICAL PROPERTIES

APPLICATION GUIDLINES

SURFACE PREPARATION

MIXING

Feature Benefit  

Suitable for floors and walls Versatile application

Economical Cost-effective

Easy to mix and use Convenient

Excellent bonding strength Ensures durability

Property Details  

Color Grey

Appearance Free-flowing powder

Water Demand 25 - 30%

Workability Easy to notch

Bonding Strength ≤ 0.5 mm² (after 28 days)

Yield 3 - 5 Kg/m³

Item Quantity  

Powertile 2000 25KG

Water 5.0 - 6.25L
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Construction Chemicals Powertile 3000 Specifications
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Construction ChemicalsGuidelines

QualIty & CaRE

1 Spread adhesive to a thickness of 3–6mm using a notch 
 ing trowel, covering no more than 1 m² at a time.
2 For wet or vertical heavy-duty applications, use a solid  
 bed installation to ensure proper adhesion.
3 Leave a 2mm minimum joint around tiles to avoid   

 butt-jointing.
4 Allow a minimum of 24 hours post-installation before  
 grouting.

standards: Conforms to KS 2129 (Kenya) and EN 12004 (European)

statement of Responsibility: The technical information provided here is based on the company’s current 

PowerTile 4000 is manufactured with strict adherence to 
national standards and customer requirements. Eurocon Tiles 
& Products Ltd ensures that all products add maximum value 
to its customers.

aPPlICatIon

 » Mix PowerTile 4000 with clean, potable water using a power mixer   
    for at least 5 minutes to achieve a lump-free paste.
 » Allow the mixture to rest for 5 minutes before application.

HEaltH & saFEty

PaCKaGInG anD stoRaGE

Note: Failure to follow recommendations may degrade product quality.

 » Packaging: Available in 25KG sealed bags.
 » shelf life: 12 months 
 » Avoid excessive compaction during storage.
 » Store on pallets in a dry place, away from sunlight or rainfall.

• Avoid contact with eyes, skin, and food.
• In case of contact, wash thoroughly with water.
• If ingested, seek immediate medical attention.

 » Ensure the surface to be tiled is stable, clean, and free of debris,        
    grease, or contaminants that may affect curing.

  
    adhesion.

aPPlICatIon GuIDlInEs

suRFaCE PREPaRatIon

MIXInG

Material Water Quantity 

PowerTile 4000 6.25 - 7.5L per bag

Smaller amounts 25 - 30% of adhesive weight

RiskP recaution 

Contact with eyes/skin Wash thoroughly with water

Accidental ingestionS eek medical advice immediately

General use Avoid contact with food or mouth
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Civil works

We offer value-added civil work solutions which include earthworks , pavements , stormwater drainage and sewerage systems that are within 
budget and surpass our client’s expectations.
  
The fact that we have received multiple awards of excellence from ourc lientsa nd af over they ears is testamentt hatt his approach is 
successful. 

Our policy of transparency in our dealings with clientsi sa ppreciated and has resulted in long-standing relationshipw ith professionals, National 
government agencies and parastatals, various county governments and private clients across multiple sectors. 

We continuously invest in the latest technologies to provide best-in-class civil solutions for the construction sector.  

Our Services
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Civil works

base Works

Pavement Works

Pavement Works

Pavement Works

Pavement Works

Grass Pavement Works

Pavement Works

base Works base Works

Our Projects
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Civil works

Drainage Works

Pavement Works

Pavement Works

Drainage Works

Pavement Works

Pavement Works

Drainage Works

Pavement  & Drainage Works

Pavement Works

Our Project
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Kenya Builders & Concrete Co. Ltd

KENYA BU
ILDERS &

 CON
CRETE CO. LTD

w
w

w
.kenyabuilders.com

Contact Us ABOUT US

AGGREGATES    PAVING BLOCKS    MASONRY BLOCKS    PRECAST PRODUCTS    CONCRETE PIPES    ROOFING TILES    NATURAL STONES   COBBLESTONES     EUROCON TILES    CONSTRUCTION CHEMICALS    CIVIL WORKS

DISCLAIMER
The contents of this brochure is for general information purposes only and does not constitute advice. Kenya Builders & Concrete Company Ltd (KBCL) and its affiliates (Warren Concrete Ltd and Eurocon Tiles Products Ltd) 
does not represent or warrant that the information and/or specifications in this brochure are accurate, complete or current and specifically stipulate that certain product details and specifications contained in this brochure may 
vary. Therefore, KBCL and its affiliates makes no warranties or representations regarding the use of the content, details specifications or information contained in this brochure in terms of their correctness, accuracy, adequacy, 
usefulness, timeliness, reliability or otherwise, in each case to the fullest extent permitted by law. This PDF and its content are copyright of Kenya Builders & Concrete Company Ltd (KBCL) and its affiliates. All rights reserved.

 Mlolongo Quarry;
Pridelands, Mlolongo
0722 205 133
0733 622 688

Kenya Builders Outlet
Head Office/Embakasi Yard; 
Kenya Builders Outlet

Off North Airport Rd, Embakasi 
0709 327 000
0757 100 900

We have a large fleet of trucks for timely delivery to your projects.
Serving you with quality building materials since 1952.

Kasarani Yard; 
Kasarani Mwiki Rd, Kasarani 
0723 333 312
0734 333 312

Kenya Builders Outlet

Google Maps Google MapsGoogle Maps

Contact Us



Let’s Build Together


